10-111_LED_Spec_Sheet 05/19 page 1 of 2
Note: Mounting plate center is located in
the center of the luminaire width and 2.38"
(6.03cm) above the luminaire bottom (lens
down position). Splices must be made in the
J-box (by others).  Mounting plate must be
secured by max. 1/4" (.64cm) diameter bolts
(by others) structurally to the wall.
12-1/8"
30.79 cm
5-11/32"
13.57 cm
7"
17.78 cm
Dimensions
Ordering guide example: 111L-16L-350-CW-G2-2-UNV-DD-BK
Prefix
 111L
No. of LEDs
 16
Drive Current Color / Generation Distribution Voltage Controls Electrical/Luminaire Finish
111L
Trapezoidal
Wedge LED
16L  16 LED
module
350 350mA
550 550mA
750 750mA
CW-G2  Cool White
5700K, 70 CRI
generation 2
NW-G2  Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
generation 2
WW-G2  Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
generation 2
2  Type II
Wide Throw Optic,
with maximized
lateral throw
3  Type III
Preferred
Wide Throw Optic,
with improved
forward throw
4  Type IV
Maximized
forward throw
optic
UNV  120-277V
50hz/ 60hz
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
PCB  Photocontrol
Button2
DD  0-10V Dimming
F1  Single fusing
(120, 277VAC)1
F2  Double fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
F3  Canadian double
pull fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
DL  Diffusing Lens
WS  Wall Mounted
Box for Surface
Conduit
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY Dark Grey
MGY Medium Grey
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional
color or RAL
(ex: OC-LGP or
OC-RAL7024)
CC  Custom color
(must supply color
chip for required